

Mr. Javed's house to Javed Master's house to 2

MMGSY (GEN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

जम्मू कश्मीर राज्य शासक, गुवा DIVISION

जम्मू कश्मीर शासक शासक, गुवा SUB-DIVISION

(Surand)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Milam Iscon Pvt. Ltd.

2232

1st & final Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

of the measurements relating to each work					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: → Construction of Road					
from Md. Tauseed's house to Jamal Masleh house 702.					
Agency: → Milan Escon Pvt. Ltd. Tehsil. Muniraspur, Sitamarhi.					
Agreement No: → MMGSY/DA SBD/2020-2021					
Dt of Commencement → 27.05.2021.					
Dt of Completion → 26.02.2022.					
Dt of actual completion →					
① Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar					
		0.691	KM.		
② Providing & fixing of reference pillar					
		0.691	KM.		
③ clearing & grubbing of road land including uprooting wild vegetation					
	2	10	30	3.50 = 2100 m ²	
	2	10	30	3.50 = 2100 m ²	
	2	2	30	3.50 = 420.00 m ²	
	2	1	31	3.50 = 217.00 m ²	
				GT = 4837.00 m ²	
Continuation H4 = $\frac{4837}{10,000} = 0.4837$					

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing of working B.M. Pillar					
Bty vide Page no. (1) in T.M.B					
@ 4239.17/KM		0.691 KM		Ry	2929 = 00
(2) P.V. & fixing of Reference Pillar					
Bty vide Page no. (1) in T.M.B					
@ 1962.62/KM		0.691 KM		Ry	1356 = 00
(3) clearing & grubbing of road land					
Bty vide Page no. (1) in T.M.B					
@ 49496.70/Ha		0.4837 Ha		Ry	23942 = 00
(4) excavation of road ways in Soil - by manual means					
Bty vide Page no. (2) in T.M.B					
@ 74.10/m ³		55.63m ³		Ry	4122 = 00
(5a) Cost of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits (for 100m lead)					
Bty vide Page no. (2) in T.M.B					
@ 175.11/m ³		531.90m ³		Ry	93466 = 00
(5b) Cost of embankment with material obtained (for 100m lead)					
Bty vide Page no. (2) in T.M.B					
@ 138.22/m ³		208.03m ³		Ry	28764 = 00
(6) Cost of GSB or Sill graded material					
Bty vide Page no. (3) in T.M.B					
@ 2716.71/m ³		71.12m ³		Ry	193212 = 00

Continuation

Ry 3,47,991 = 00

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			As	Pa	3,47,771=00
(7) Providing laying, spreading & compacting of WBM Gr-II					
Qty vide Page no. (5) in TMB					
@ 3305.52/m ³		87.54 m ³		Pa	1,24,089=00
(8) Providing & applying of prime coat with bituminous emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide Page no. (4) in TMB					
@ 41.26/m ²		500.60 m ²		Pa	20,655=00
(9) Providing & applying of tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty vide Page no. (4) in TMB					
@ 13.97/m ²		500.60 m ²		Pa	7003=00
(10) Providing laying & rolling of close graded material of premix					
Qty vide Page no. (4) in TMB					
@ 197.31/m ²		500.60 m ²		Pa	98,773=00
(11) Cost of GSB Gr-I by providing well graded material					
Qty vide Page no. (5) in TMB					
@ 2716.71/m ³		58.57 m ³		Pa	1,59,118=00
(12) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of Stone aggregate WBM Gr-II					
Qty vide Page no. (6) in TMB					
@ 3305.52/m ³		157.78 m ³		Pa	5,21,545=00
				Pa	12,79,174=00

Continuation

12
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B/F P/S	12,79,174=00
(13) 13 Construction of in-reinforced plain Cement concrete Pavement (12-30) Qty vide Page no. (7) in TMB @ 7660747/m ² 330.60 m ² P/S 25,78,514=00				
(14) 14 P/V & fixing of K.M Stone. Qty vide Page no. (8) in TMB @ 2451.98/m ² 02 nos. P/S 4904=00				
(15) 15 P/V & fixing of 200 M Stone Qty vide Page no. (8) in TMB @ 234.48/m ² 03 no. P/S 1903=00				
(16) 16 P/V & fixing of R.C M-15 Grade boundary Pillar Qty vide Page no. (8) in TMB @ 506.91/no. 20 nos. P/S 10138=00				
(17) 17 P/V & fixing of retro reflective 600 mm circular Qty vide Page no. (8) in TMB @ 4867.41/no. 06 nos. P/S 29204=00				
(18) 18 P/V & fixing of 900 mm equilateral & triangle Qty vide Page no. (8) in TMB @ 5514.02/m 04 nos. P/S 22058=00				
(19) 19 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular Qty vide Page no. (8) in TMB @ 4741.95/m 02 nos. P/S 9484=00				
Continuation				P/S 39,35,377=00

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P/L	P/L	21,95,311 = 00
(20/20) P/L & list of not applicable					
Harmonized & compensated (road)					
marked on BT portion)					
Qty side page no. (8) in TMB					
@ 735.40/m ²		27.40 m ²		P/L	20,150 = 00
(21/21) Road marking on C.C. portion					
Qty side page no. (9) in TMB					
@ 820.83/m ²		110.00 m ²		P/L	90291 = 00
(22/22) Providing & erecting direction					
of place identification board					
Qty side page no. (9) in TMB					
@ 3244.72/No.		01 No.		P/L	3245 = 00
(23/23) Providing & fixing of typical					
MMGSX logo & identifying board					
Qty side page no. (9) in TMB					
@ 11057.48/m ²		05 m ²		P/L	55,287 = 00
(24/24) Cost of sub-grade & earthen					
shoulder with approved material					
Qty side page no. (9) in TMB					
@ 176.75/m ²		330.63 m ²		P/L	58,391 = 00
				P/L	41,62,741 = 00
		Add GST 12% (A) P/L			4,99,529 = 00
		Add L.C 1% (H) P/L			41,627 = 00
				P/L	47,03,897 = 00
		10% below cost of		(E) P/L	470,390 = 00
		difference			

Continuation P/L 42,33,507 = 00

27/12/23
P/E

27/12/23
P/E